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KУП БЕОГРАДА ЗА ЈУНИОРЕ/КЕ 

РЕЗУЛТАТИ 1. дана 
Субота, 27.05.2017. године 
ПРВИ ДАН 
 

Бацање кладива  /6 kg/   М 14.50  

1 Гверо Војислав 98 МЛЗ 58.08 8 

2 Буњевац Вукашин 99 НБГ 33.81 7 

3 Опачић Никола 01 МЛЗ 29.58 6 

4 Гордић Немања 00 ЦЗБ 24.15 5 

5 Ћирчић Михаило 00 ЦЗБ 16.65 4 

6 Раденковић Марко 01 СУР 15.53 3 

7 Брковић Иван 01 ЦЗБ 12.78. 2 

8 Андријевић Ђорђе 01 МЛЗ 10.46 1 

9 Јурошевић Бошко 01 МЛЗ 9.99 - 

10 Недељковић Вељко 98 ЦЗБ 9.83 - 

 Мирковић Лазар 98 МЛЗ НС - 

 Савић Војкан  ВК 00 ВЖЈ НС - 

 

100м препоне  /0.838/  Вет. 0.0 Ж  15.30  

1 Лончаревић Лена 00 П45 15.56 8 

2 Савић Ива 98 П45 15.70 7 
3 Стевчић Александра 00 МЛЗ 17.76 6 

4 Димитријевић Миљана 01 П45 21.25 5 

 Крвавац Маја 01 ЦЗБ НЗТ - 

 Николић Николина 01 П45 НС - 
 Лукић Ања  99 НБГ НС - 

 Лугоња Тамара 99 П45 НС - 
 

Троскок  /9 m/   Ж 15.30 Вет  

1 Нешевић Мара 99 МЛЗ 11.53 +0.1 8 

2 Регоје Милица  00 КОШ 11.20 0.0 7 

3 Петровић Бојана 00 МЛЗ 11.18 +2.5 6 

4 Видојевић Маријана 99 ЦЗБ 11.07 +2.1 5 

5 Савић Ива 98 П45 10.96 +2.1 4 
6 Ристић Андријана 00 ЦЗБ 10.13 +0.7 3 

7 Стевчић Александра 00 МЛЗ 9.91 +0.8 2 

8 Радојчић Милица 00 НБГ 9.70 +0.2 1 

9 Денић Тања 01 МЛЗ 9.52 0.0 - 

ВК Стојадиновић Марија   97 ВЖЈ 12.52 +1.1 - 

ВК Николетић Милица      99 ВНС 11.54 0.0 - 

ВК Шиндик Марија              97 МЛЗ 10.44 0.0 - 

 
 

110м препоне  /0.991/  Вет. + 0.3 М  15.45  

1 Новаковић Димитрије 00 МЛЗ 15.60 8 

2 Црнобрња Павле 01 П45 17.81 7 
3 Симоновић Бошко 00 ЦЗБ 20.93 6 

 Здравковић Сретен 99 П45 НЗТ - 
 Шапић Александар 01 П45 НЗТ - 

ВК Јовановић Давид      00 ВЖЈ 16.26 - 

 

Бацање копља  /600 g/   Ж 15.45  

1 Ћосић Дина 98 ЦЗБ 43.66 8 

2 Плавшић Анђела 01 МЛЗ 30.33 7 

3 Денић Тања 01 МЛЗ 26.05 6 

4 Димитријевић Миљана 01 П45 13.99 5 

 

100м  Ж 16.00 

I ГРУПА      Вет. + 0.2 

1 Пешић Александра  98 КОШ 12.71 

2 Петровић Јона 00 НБГ 12.65 

3 Нонковић Марија 98 МЛЗ НЗТ 

4 Вулетић Тамара 01 П45 12.34 
5 Лукић Ања  99 НБГ 12.37 

6 Рончели Илић Ангела 99 ЦЗБ 12.59 

7 Буквић Марија 01 МЛЗ НС 

8 Мачев Дејана 98 ЦЗБ 13.55 

II ГРУПА       Вет. + 1.6 

2 Лончаревић Лена 00 П45 13.13 
3 Огњеновић Андреа 01 ЦЗБ 13.53 

4 Вучак Вања 00 П45 12.96 
5 Балиновац Анђела 01 ЦЗБ НС 

6 Марковић Лола 00 П45 13.43 
7 Јовановић Драга 01 П45 13.71 
8 Весковић Тамара 00 П45 13.09 

III ГРУПА       Вет. 0.0 
2 Шарац Санела 01 НБГ НС 

3 Јовановић Ива 00 ВЖЈ 12.82 

4 Драшковић Вера 01 П45 14.56 
5 Николић Николина 01 П45 НС 
6 Ненадовић Софија   ВК 01 АШКТ 13.21 

7 Шуперина Оливера 01 МЛД 15.12 

8 Милутиновић Милица  01 МЛД НС 
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100м  УКУПНИ ПЛАСМАН Ж 16.00  

1 Вулетић Тамара 01 П45 12.34 8 
2 Лукић Ања  99 НБГ 12.37 7 

3 Рончели Илић Ангела 99 ЦЗБ 12.59 6 

4 Петровић Јона 00 НБГ 12.65 5 

5 Пешић Александра  98 КОШ 12.71 4 

6 Јовановић Ива 00 ВЖЈ 12.82 3 

7 Вучак Вања 00 П45 12.96 2 

8 Весковић Тамара 00 П45 13.09 1 

9 Лончаревић Лена 00 П45 13.13 - 

10 Марковић Лола 00 П45 13.43 - 
11 Огњеновић Андреа 01 ЦЗБ 13.53 - 

12 Мачев Дејана 98 ЦЗБ 13.55 - 

13 Јовановић Драга 01 П45 13.71 - 
14 Драшковић Вера 01 П45 14.56 - 
15 Шуперина Оливера 01 МЛД 15.12 - 

 Нонковић Марија 98 МЛЗ НЗТ - 

ВК Ненадовић Софија    01 АШКТ 13.21 - 

 Буквић Марија 01 МЛЗ НС - 

 Балиновац Анђела 01 ЦЗБ НС - 

 Шарац Санела 01 НБГ НС - 

 Николић Николина 01 П45 НС - 
 Милутиновић Милица  01 МЛД НС - 

 

Бацање кугле  /6 kg/  М 16.00  

1 Недељковић Вељко 98 ЦЗБ 13.84 8 

2 Гверо Војислав 98 МЛЗ 12.16 7 

3 Брковић Иван 01 ЦЗБ 12.15 6 

4 Гордић Немања 00 ЦЗБ 11.99 5 

5 Опачић Никола 01 МЛЗ 9.49 4 

6 Ћурчић Михаило 00 ЦЗБ 9.15 3 

7 Раденковић Марко 01 СУР 8.93 2 

8 Шкиљо Павле 01 ЦЗБ 8.38 1 

9 Буњевац Вукашин 99 НБГ 7.89 - 

10 Јанковић Андреја 99 НБГ 7.86 - 

 Гагић Живко           ВК 00 ПРЗ НС - 

 

100м  М 16.15 

I ГРУПА      Вет. + 1.1 

1 Тодоровић Тодор 99 П45 НС 
2 Радојковић Милош 99 П45 11.44 
3 Кијановић Бошко 00 П45 11.28 
4 Мандић Михајло 00 ЦЗБ ДСК 

5 Грујић Милош 98 П45 11.34 
6 Ајра Бесник 98 НБГ 11.45 

7 Ковачевић Никола 99 ЦЗБ 11.22 

8 Ајра Ељвир 01 НБГ 12.05 

II ГРУПА      Вет. + 0.9 

1 Цветковић Павле 98 БАК 11.71 

2 Јурошевић Душан 00 МЛЗ 11.50 

3 Тасић Марко 00 П45 11.61 
4 Петровић Здравко 98 П45 11.37 
5 Тресовић Миодраг 00 П45 11.62 
6 Јакишић Стефан 00 П45 11.66 

7 Гавриловић Марко 98 НБГ 11.64 

8 Ћирић Урош 01 П45 11.95 
III ГРУПА      Вет. + 0.6 

1 Ајанди Александар 01 П45 12.74 

2 Јовановић Милош 99 П45 12.15 
3 Веселић Лука  98 НБГ 12.12 

4 Трајковић Лазар 98 П45 12.49 
5 Уламовић Стефан 00 ШУМ НС 

6 Бабић Лука 01 ЦЗБ 11.95 

7 Милић Данило 99 ЦЗБ НС 

8 Травица Димитрије 00 П45 12.70 
IV ГРУПА     Вет. + 0.7 

1 Тасић Марко 99 П45 12.40 

2 Ступаревић Сава 00 ЦЗБ 12.57 
3 Илић Никола 03 МЛЗ 14.27 

4 Јурошевић Лазар 03 МЛЗ НС 

5 Будимчић Огњен 02 МЛЗ 14.04 

6 Загорац Алекса 03 МЛЗ 14.99 

7 Аћимовић Никола 00 П45 12.60 

8 Ђорђевић Никола 01 ЦЗБ 13.02 

 

100м  УКУПНИ ПЛАСМАН  М 16.15  

1 Ковачевић Никола 99 ЦЗБ 11.22 8 

2 Кијановић Бошко 00 П45 11.28 7 

3 Грујић Милош 98 П45 11.34 6 

4 Петровић Здравко 98 П45 11.37 5 
5 Радојковић Милош 99 П45 11.44 4 
6 Ајра Бесник 98 НБГ 11.45 3 

7 Јурошевић Душан 00 МЛЗ 11.50 2 

8 Тасић Марко 00 П45 11.61 1 

9 Тресовић Миодраг 00 П45 11.62 - 
10 Гавриловић Марко 98 НБГ 11.64 - 

11 Јакишић Стефан 00 П45 11.66 - 
12 Цветковић Павле 98 БАК 11.71 - 

13 Ћирић Урош 01 П45 11.95 - 
14 Бабић Лука 01 ЦЗБ 11.95 - 

15 Ајра Ељвир 01 НБГ 12.05 - 

16 Веселић Лука  98 НБГ 12.12 - 

17 Јовановић Милош 99 П45 12.15 - 
18 Тасић Марко 99 П45 12.40 - 
19 Трајковић Лазар 98 П45 12.49 - 
20 Ступаревић Сава 00 ЦЗБ 12.57 - 

21 Аћимовић Никола 00 П45 12.60 - 

22 Травица Димитрије 00 П45 12.70 - 

23 Ајанди Александар 01 П45 12.74 - 
24 Ђорђевић Никола 01 ЦЗБ 13.02 - 

25 Будимчић Огњен 02 МЛЗ 14.04 - 

26 Илић Никола 03 МЛЗ 14.27 - 

27 Загорац Алекса 03 МЛЗ 14.99 - 

 Мандић Михајло 00 ЦЗБ ДСК - 

 Тодоровић Тодор 99 П45 НС - 
 Уламовић Стефан 00 ШУМ НС - 

 Милић Данило 99 ЦЗБ НС - 



 

 Јурошевић Лазар 03 МЛЗ НС - 

 

Скок у вис  М 16.15  

1 Андријевић Ђорђе 01 МЛЗ 165 8 

2 Шкиљо Павле 00 ЦЗБ 155 7 

3 Мисита Лука 00 ЦЗБ 145 6 

4 Плавић Петар 03 МЛЗ 135 5 

5 Јурошевић Бошко 01 МЛЗ 135 4 

ВК Угриновић Иван      77 МЛД 175 - 

 Макевић Аљоша 99 ЦЗБ НС - 

 

1500м   Ж 11.50  

1 Голубовић Милица 98 ЦЗБ 5:03.85 8 

2 Тодоров Јована 00 П45 5:16.04 7 

3 Кнежевић Јована 03 БАК 5:34.22 6 

 Павловић Ања 01 ЦЗБ НЗТ - 

 Јовановић Катарина  02 ЦЈБ НС - 

 Младеновић Ана 02 ЦЗБ НС - 

 

1500м  М 12.00  

1 Клемпић Дамир 01 БАК 4:14.54 8 

2 Анастасијевић Никола 01 ЦЗБ 4:23.57 7 

3 Распоповић Петар 98 ЦЗБ 4:25.38 6 

4 Савић Вељко   00 СУР 4:46.53 5 

5 Кртенић Борис 02 П45 4:55.08 4 

6 Радак Петар 01 ЦЗБ 5:08.21 3 

7 Пророчић Милош 01 СУР 5:28.74 2 

8 Севић Вук 01 МЛЗ 6:25.32 1 

9 Симијановић Константин 03 МЛЗ 6:32.64 - 

ВК Планко Иван               99 АШКТ 4:12.02 - 

ВК Грковић Михаило        01 АШКТ 4:43.30 - 

ВК Мишић Марко             99 АШКТ НЗТ - 

 Димитријевић Андрија 98 ЦЗБ НС - 

 

400м    Ж 16.50 

I ГРУПА 

2 Мацановић Драгана 01 БАК 1:05.12 

3 Јакшић Милица  98 НБГ 56.88 

4 Весковић Тамара 00 П45 1:01.91 

5 Ђукић Соња 00 ЦЗБ 1:08.74 
6 Митев Теодора 01 ЦЗБ 1:02.07 

II ГРУПА 

3 Јовановић Ива          ВК 00 ВЖЈ 1:01.97 

4 Јевтић Мина              ВК 00 АШКТ 1:04.12 

 

400м  УКУПНИ ПЛАСМАН    Ж 16.50  

1 Јакшић Милица  98 НБГ 56.88 8 

2 Весковић Тамара 00 П45 1:01.91 7 
3 Митев Теодора 01 ЦЗБ 1:02.07 6 

4 Мацановић Драгана 01 БАК 1:05.12 5 

5 Ђукић Соња 00 ЦЗБ 1:08.74 4 
ВК Јовановић Ива          00 ВЖЈ 1:01.97 - 

ВК Јевтић Мина               00 АШКТ 1:04.12 - 

 
 

Скок у даљ  М 16.50 Вет  

1 Јурошевић Душан 00 МЛЗ 6.44 0.0 8 

2 Милошевић Вељко 98 П45 6.31 +3.3 7 

3 Влаховић Марко 01 МЛЗ 6.18 +2.8 6 

4 Ковачевић Никола 99 ЦЗБ 6.17 +0.7 5 

5 Велимировић Лука 99 П45 6.01 0.0 4 

6 Мисита Лука 00 ЦЗБ 5.96 -1.8 3 

7 Илић Филип 01 П45 5.88 +0.7 2 

8 Здравковић Сретен 99 П45 5.47 +0.6 1 

9 Миков Артеми 00 П45 5.01 +1.4 - 

ВК Келеч Немања       96 ВНС 6.36 +1.0 - 

 Јовковић Ђорђе 01 НБГ БР  - 

 Шиндик Душан 02 МЛЗ НС  - 

 Стаменковић Ђорђе 99 ЦЗБ НС  - 

 

400м  М 17.00 

I ГРУПА 

1 Даничић Марко 01 ЦЗБ НС 

2 Симоновић Бошко 00 ЦЗБ 55.61 

3 Гавриловић Марко 98 НБГ 58.56 

4 Симоновић Михаило 00 НБГ 55.42 

5 Јевремовић Марко 98 П45 50.10 

6 Мацановић Алекса 98 П45 НС 
II ГРУПА 

1 Јовановић Давид     ВК 00 ВЖЈ ДСК 

2 Миков Артеми 00 П45 56.32 
3 Ћирић Небојша 00 ПБГ 53.89 

4 Чича Димитрије 99 КОШ 52.54 

5 Ранковић Лука 00 СУР 1:01.61 

6 Товиловић Стефан 01 ЦЗБ ДСК 

 

400м  УКУПНИ ПЛАСМАН  М 17.00  

1 Јевремовић Марко 98 П45 50.10 8 
2 Чича Димитрије 99 КОШ 52.54 7 

3 Ћирић Небојша 00 ПБГ 53.89 6 

4 Симоновић Михаило 00 НБГ 55.42 5 

5 Симоновић Бошко 00 ЦЗБ 55.61 4 

6 Миков Артеми 00 П45 56.32 3 
7 Гавриловић Марко 98 НБГ 58.56 2 

8 Ранковић Лука 00 СУР 1:01.61 1 

 Товиловић Стефан 01 ЦЗБ ДСК - 

ВК Јовановић Давид      00 ВЖЈ ДСК - 
 Даничић Марко 01 ЦЗБ НС - 

 Мацановић Алекса 98 П45 НС - 
 

Бацање диска  /1 kg/ Ж 17.00  

1 Плавшић Анђела 01 МЛЗ 32.39 8 

2 Биљић Ива 00 НБГ 29.65 7 

3 Ћосић Дина 98 ЦЗБ 25.66 6 

4 Тучић Ивана 00 ЦЗБ 13.91 5 

5 Петровић Бојана 00 МЛЗ 13.63 4 

6 Нешевић Мара 99 МЛЗ 13.43 3 

 
 



 

3000м  Ж 17.15  

1 Миленковић Ана 99 ЦЈБ 12:31.08 8 

2 Ристић Милица 01 ЦЗБ 13.05.60 7 

 Димић Миона 99 ЦЈБ НС - 

 Миленковић Ема 01 ЦЈБ НС - 

 

5000м  М 17.30  

1 Лончаревић Милутин 00 МЛЗ 17:40.20 8 

2 Старчевић Милан 99 ЦЈБ 18:52.78 7 

 Филиповић Стефан 99 ЦЈБ НЗТ - 

 Чавић Арсеније 00 НБГ НЗТ - 

 

4х100м  Ж 17.50  

1 П45 1   51.37 8 

2 МЛЗ   52.25 7 

3 П45 2   52.70 6 

4 ЦЗБ 1   54.79 5 

 НБГ   НС - 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4х100м   М 18.00 

I ГРУПА 

2 МЛЗ 1   45.55 

3 П45 1   43.63 

4 ЦЗБ 1   44.22 

5 П45 2   45.22 

6 НБГ   45.36 

II ГРУПА 

3 ЦЗБ 2   50.32 

4 МЛЗ 2   НС 

5 П45 3   48.20 

 

4х100м   М 18.00  

1 П45 1   43.63 8 

2 ЦЗБ 1   44.22 7 

3 П45 2   45.22 6 

4 НБГ   45.36 5 

5 МЛЗ 1   45.55 4 

6 П45 3   48.20 3 

7 ЦЗБ 2   50.32 2 

 МЛЗ 2   НС - 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

  
 
 

1. ДАН - ЈУНИОРКЕ 

ДИСЦИПЛИНЕ П45 ЦЗБ МЛЗ НБГ КОШ БАК ЦЈБ   

100 пр 20(8,7,5) / 6 / / /    

Бацање копља 5 8 13(7,6) / / /    

100 м 14(8,3,2,1) 6 / 12(7,5) 4 /    

Троскок 4 8(5,3) 16(8,6,2) 1 7 /    

1500 м 7 8 / / / 6    

400 м 7 10()6,4 / 8 / 5    

3000 м / 7 / / / / 8   

Бацање диска / 11(6,5) 15(8,4,3) 7 / /    

4 х 100 м 14(8,6) 5 7 / / /    

УКУПНО 71 63 57 28 11 11 8   

 
 

1. ДАН - ЈУНИОРИ 

ДИСЦИПЛИНЕ ЦЗБ МЛЗ П45 НБГ СУР БАК КОШ ЦЈБ ПБГ 

Бацање кладива 11(5,4,2) 15(8,6,1) / 7 3 / / / / 

110 пр 6 8 7 / / / / / / 

100 м 8 2 23(7,6,5,4,1) 3 / / / / / 

Бацање кугле 22(8,6,5,3) 11(7,4) / / 2 / / / / 

1500 м 16(7,6,3) 1 4 / 7(5,2) 8 / / / 

400 м 4 / 11(8,3) 7(5,2) 1 / 7 / 6 

Скок у вис 13(7,6) 17(8,5,4) / / / / / / / 

Скок у даљ 8(5,3) 14(8,6) 14(7,4,2,1) / / / / / / 

5000 м / 8 / / / / / 7 / 

4 х 100 м 9(7,2) 4 17(8,6,3) 5 / / / / / 

УКУПНО 97 80 76 22 13 8 7 7 6 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

РЕЗУЛТАТИ 2. дана 
Недеља, 21.08.2016. године 
ДРУГИ ДАН 
 

Бацање кладива  /4 kg/   Ж 14.50  

1 Павловић Александра 99 ЦЈБ 37.48 8 

2 Павловић Тамара 03 ЦЈБ 36.63 7 

3 Павловић Драгана 02 ЦЈБ 22.17 6 

4 Биљић Ива 00 НБГ 21.22 5 

5 Стевчић Александра 00 МЛЗ 18.36 4 

6 Денић Тања 01 МЛЗ 11.10 3 

ВК Ивановић Александра 95 ЦЗБ 56.50 - 

 Лазаревић Катарина 01 МЛД НС - 

 

400м препоне  /0.762/   Ж 15.30 

I ГРУПА 

1 Нешевић Мара 99 МЛЗ 1:16.75 

2 Лугоња Тамара 99 П45 1:12.25 
3 Јарамаз Анђела 00 КОШ НС 

4 Савић Ива 98 П45 1:04.89 

5 Маричић Маша 01 П45 1.10.06 

6 Николић Николина 01 П45 НС 
II ГРУПА 

2 Димитријевић Миљана 01 П45 НЗТ 
3 Радојчић Милица 00 НБГ 1:14.95 

4 Стевчић Александра 00 МЛЗ 1:19.20 

5 Петровић Јована 00 ЦЗБ НС 

6 Јовановић Ива         ВК 00 ВЖЈ 1:05.86 

 

400м пр.  УКУПНИ ПЛАСМАН  Ж 15.30  

1 Савић Ива 98 П45 1:04.89 8 

2 Маричић Маша 01 П45 1.10.06 7 

3 Лугоња Тамара 99 П45 1:12.25 6 

4 Радојчић Милица 00 НБГ 1:14.95 5 

5 Нешевић Мара 99 МЛЗ 1:16.75 4 

6 Стевчић Александра 00 МЛЗ 1:19.20 3 

ВК Јовановић Ива          00 ВЖЈ 1:05.86  

 Димитријевић Миљана 01 П45 НЗТ  

 Јарамаз Анђела 00 КОШ НС  

 Николић Николина 01 П45 НС  

 Петровић Јована 00 ЦЗБ НС  

 

Троскок  /9 и 11 m/  М 15.30   

1 Велимировић Лука 99 П45 12.79 -0.8 8 

2 Влаховић Марко 01 МЛЗ 11.75 0.0 7 

3 Андријевић Ђорђе 01 МЛЗ 11.66 0.0 6 

4 Мисита Лука 00 ЦЗБ 11.64 0.0 5 

5 Макевић Аљоша 99 ЦЗБ 11.21 0.0 4 

6 Ступаревић Сава 00 ЦЗБ 11.04 0.0 3 

 Шиндик Душан 02 МЛЗ НС -  

 

400м препоне  /0.914/   М 15.45  

1 Ковачевић Никола 99 ЦЗБ 57.73 8 

2 Петровић Здравко 98 П45 58.23 7 

3 Симоновић Бошко 00 ЦЗБ 1:07.03 6 

4 Саватовић Ђорђе  руч 01 ЦЗБ 1:51.7 5 
ВК Јовановић Давид 00 ВЖЈ 57.08  

 Ћирић Урош 01 П45 НЗТ  
 

Бацање копља  /800 g/  М 15.45  

1 Шкиљо Павле 01 ЦЗБ 47.60 8 

2 Стјепановић Филип 99 П45 44.96 7 

3 Фук Александар 98 ЦЗБ 37.30 6 

4 Опачић Никола 01 МЛЗ 24.75 5 

5 Јурошевић Бошко 01 МЛЗ 22.70 4 

6 Раденковић Марко 01 СУР 21.04 3 

 Мирковић Лазар 98 МЛЗ НС  

 Гверо Војислав 98 МЛЗ НС  

 Мацановић Алекса 98 П45 НС  

 

200м  Ж 16.00 

I ГРУПА   вет. – 0.0 
2 Лукић Ања  99 НБГ 26.18 

3 Нонковић Марија 98 МЛЗ 26.42 

4 Буквић Марија 01 МЛЗ НС 

5 Рончели Илић Ангела 99 ЦЗБ 26.17 

6 Јакшић Милица  98 НБГ НС 

II ГРУПА   вет. – 1.9 

2 Лончаревић Лена 00 П45 28.83 
3 Пешић Александра 98 КОШ 26.14 

4 Петровић Јона 00 НБГ 26.22 

5 Весковић Тамара 00 П45 27.46 
6 Јовановић Драга 01 П45 28.88 

III ГРУПА   вет.  – 1.0 

2 Ђукић Соња 00 ЦЗБ 30.01 

3 Ивановић Тамара 01 ЦЗБ 30.96 

4 Максимовић Ана 99 ЦЗБ 31.72 
5 Огњеновић Андреа 01 ЦЗБ 29.22 

 

200м  УКУПНИ ПЛАСМАН  Ж 16.00  

1 Пешић Александра 98 КОШ 26.14 8 

2 Рончели Илић Ангела 99 ЦЗБ 26.17 7 

3 Лукић Ања  99 НБГ 26.18 6 

4 Петровић Јона 00 НБГ 26.22 5 

5 Нонковић Марија 98 МЛЗ 26.42 4 

6 Весковић Тамара 00 П45 27.46 3 
7 Лончаревић Лена 00 П45 28.83 2 
8 Јовановић Драга 01 П45 28.88 1 
9 Огњеновић Андреа 01 ЦЗБ 29.22 - 

10 Ђукић Соња 00 ЦЗБ 30.01 - 

11 Ивановић Тамара 01 ЦЗБ 30.96 - 

12 Максимовић Ана 99 ЦЗБ 31.72 - 
 Буквић Марија 01 МЛЗ НС - 

 Јакшић Милица  98 НБГ НС - 

 



 

Бацање кугле  /4 kg/  () Ж 16.00  

1 Плавшић Анђела 01 МЛЗ 11.13 8 

2 Ћосић Дина 98 ЦЗБ 10.75 7 

3 Миладиновић Маша 01 ЦЗБ 7.81 6 

4 Лазаревић Катарина 01 МЛД 7.57 5 

 

200м   М 16.15 

I ГРУПА 

2 Грујић Милош 98 П45 НЗТ 

3 Јевремовић Марко 98 П45 НЗТ 
4 Мандић Михајло 00 ЦЗБ НЗТ 

5 Ајра Бесник 98 НБГ НЗТ 
I ГРУПА – поновљена трка  вет. 0.0 

2 Грујић Милош 98 П45 НС 
3 Јевремовић Марко 98 П45 22.28 
4 Мандић Михајло 00 ЦЗБ НС 

5 Ајра Бесник 98 НБГ НС 
II ГРУПА    вет.  0.0 

2 Јурошевић Душан 00 МЛЗ 23.47 

3 Радојковић Милош 99 П45 23.26 

4 Новаковић Димитрије 00 МЛЗ 23.42 
5 Ајра Ељвир 01 НБГ 23.78 

6 Симоновић Михаило 00 НБГ 24.54 
III ГРУПА   вет.  0.0 

2 Миков Артеми 00 П45 24.87 

3 Гавриловић Марко 98 НБГ 23.80 

4 Јакишић Стефан 00 П45 НЗТ 
5 Цветковић Павле 98 БАК 23.77 

6 Тресовић Миодраг 00 П45 23.63 
IV ГРУПА   вет.   +0.5 

2 Чича Димитрије 99 КОШ 24.30 

3 Тасић Марко 00 П45 24.07 
4 Веселић Лука  98 НБГ 24.73 

5 Трајковић Лазар 98 П45 25.20 
6 Аџић Богдан 01 НБГ 25.33 

V ГРУПА   вет.  0.0 

2 Ступаревић Сава 00 ЦЗБ 25.80 

3 Митрић Младен 99 ДИП НС 

4 Ранковић Лука 00 СУР 27.42 

5 Јовановић Милош 99 П45 25.34 

6 Мицковић Дарко        ВК 99 ЈАГ НС 

 

200м    УКУПНИ ПЛАСМАН М 16.15  

1 Јевремовић Марко 98 П45 22.28 8 
2 Радојковић Милош 99 П45 23.26 7 
3 Новаковић Димитрије 00 МЛЗ 23.42 6 
4 Јурошевић Душан 00 МЛЗ 23.47 5 

5 Тресовић Миодраг 00 П45 23.63 4 
6 Цветковић Павле 98 БАК 23.77 3 

7 Ајра Ељвир 01 НБГ 23.78 2 

8 Гавриловић Марко 98 НБГ 23.80 1 

9 Тасић Марко 00 П45 24.07 - 
10 Чича Димитрије 99 КОШ 24.30 - 

11 Симоновић Михаило 00 НБГ 24.54 - 

12 Веселић Лука  98 НБГ 24.73 - 

13 Миков Артеми 00 П45 24.87 - 

14 Трајковић Лазар 98 П45 25.20 - 
15 Аџић Богдан 01 НБГ 25.33 - 

16 Јовановић Милош 99 П45 25.34 - 

17 Ступаревић Сава 00 ЦЗБ 25.80 - 

18 Ранковић Лука 00 СУР 27.42 - 

 Јакишић Стефан 00 П45 НЗТ - 

 Грујић Милош 98 П45 НС - 

 Мандић Михајло 00 ЦЗБ НС - 

 Ајра Бесник 98 НБГ НС - 
 Митрић Младен         ВК 99 ДИП НС - 

 Мицковић Дарко         ВК 99 ЈАГ НС - 

 

Скок у вис  Ж 16.15  

1 Делић Јована 01 ЦЗБ 165 8 

2 Поповић Ивана 00 НБГ 160 7 

3 Денић Тања 01 МЛЗ 153 5 

3 Видојевић Маријана 99 ЦЗБ 153 5 

3 Кљаић Марта 99 ЦЗБ 153 5 

6 Тучић Ивана 00 ЦЗБ 149 3 

7 Савић Милица 99 ЦЗБ 140 2 

8 Секулић Вера  01 НБГ 135 1 

9 Маринковић Андријана 99 ЦЗБ 135 - 

10 Драшковић Вера 01 П45 120 - 

 Мијалковић Марија 01 П45 НС - 

 Секулић Исидора 01 ЦЗБ НС - 

 

800м                 Ж 16.35  

1 Тодоров Јована 00 П45 2:25.16 8 
2 Мацановић Драгана 01 БАК 2:32.17 7 

3 Кнежевић Јована 03 БАК 2:37.98 6 

4 Младеновић Ана 02 ЦЗБ 2:57.86 5 

5 Јовановић Катарина  02 ЦЈБ НС - 

6 Миленковић Ема 01 ЦЈБ НС - 

 

Скок у даљ  Ж 16.35   

1 Лукић Сара  99 НБГ 5.45 -1.7 8 

2 Петровић Бојана 00 МЛЗ 5.31 0.0 7 

3 Савић Ива 98 П45 5.05 0.0 6 

4 Ристић Андријана 00 ЦЗБ 5.04 0.0 5 

5 Стефановић Јована 01 ЦЗБ 5.02 0.0 4 

6 Нешевић Мара 99 МЛЗ 5.00 0.0 3 

7 Плавшић Анђела 01 МЛЗ 4.86 0.0 2 

8 Видојевић Маријана 99 ЦЗБ 4.66 -0.6 1 

9 Лазаревић Катарина 01 ЦЗБ 4.52 -0.5 - 

10 Драшковић Вера 01 П45 4.06 -1.0 - 

ВК Шиндик Марија    97 МЛЗ 5.36 -0.8 - 

ВК Николетић Милица 99 ВНС 5.35 -1.1 - 

ВК Гардашевић Милица 98 ВНС 6.02 0.0 - 

 Регоје Милица  00 КОШ НС - - 

 Димитријевић Миљана 01 П45 НС - - 

 Милутиновић Милица  01 МЛД НС - - 

 Балиновац Анђела 01 ЦЗБ НС - - 

 Делић Јована 01 ЦЗБ НС - - 



 

 Марковић Лола 00 П45 НС - - 

 Булатовић Тамара 00 ЦЗБ НС - - 

 

800м  М 16.40  

1 Клемпић Дамир 01 БАК 2:02.97 8 

2 Деспотовић Ненад 00 ЦЗБ 2:09.57 7 

3 Богићевић Алелсандар 01 ЦЗБ 2:11.20 6 

4 Товиловић Стефан 01 ЦЗБ 2:27.76 5 

5 Севић Вук 01 МЛЗ 3:11.03 4 

 Димитријевић Андрија 98 ЦЗБ НС - 

 

3000м са препрекама М 16.50  

1 Билић Милош 98 БАК 10:18.13 8 

2 Савић Вељко   00 СУР 12:13.11 7 

 Распоповић Петар 98 ЦЗБ ДСК - 

 

Бацање диска  /1,75 kg/  М 16.50  

1 Недељковић Вељко 98 ЦЗБ 43.39 8 

2 Гверо Војислав 98 МЛЗ 42.38 7 

3 Ђукановић Милош 00 П45 37.53 6 

4 Опачић Никола 01 МЛЗ 33.84 5 

5 Брковић Иван 01 ЦЗБ 32.94 4 

6 Буњевац Вукашин 99 НБГ 28.26 3 

7 Ћурчић Михаило 00 ЦЗБ 22.73 2 
8 Шкиљо Павле 01 ЦЗБ 22.28 1 

9 Раденковић Марко 01 СУР 16.26 - 

10 Јурошевић Бошко 01 МЛЗ 15.58 - 

ВК Стричић Немања    1,5кг 00 РУМ 53.17 - 

 Гагић Живко           ВК 00 ПРЗ НС - 

 Гарај Иван              ВК 98 ПРЗ НС - 

 

5000м  Ж 17.05  

1 Миленковић Ана 99 ЦЈБ 23:06.79 8 

2 Миленковић Ема 01 ЦЈБ 25:33.92 7 

 

3000м   М 17.25  

1 Анастасијевић Никола 01 ЦЗБ 9:29.59 8 

2 Лончаревић Милутин 00 МЛЗ 9:38.84 7 

3 Старчевић Милан 99 ЦЈБ 10:30.94 6 

4 Радак Петар 01 ЦЗБ 11:30.58 5 

5 Пророчић Милош   01 СУР 12:05.58 4 

6 Филиповић Стефан 99 ЦЈБ 13:25.62 3 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4х400м  Ж 17.40  

1 П45 1   4:22.99 8 

2 ЦЗБ   4:39.41 7 

3 П45 2   4:40.62 6 

4 МЛЗ   4:55.48 5 

 НБГ   НС - 

5 ЦЗБ 2   4:10.30 4 

6 МЛЗ 1   4:55.04 3 

 
4х400м  М 17.45  

1 П45   3:39.83 8 

2 НБГ   3:46.15 7 

3 ЦЗБ 1   3:51.98 6 

4 ЦЗБ 3   4:05.67 5 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

  
 

1. ДАН - ЈУНИОРКЕ 

ДИСЦИПЛИНЕ П45 ЦЗБ МЛЗ НБГ КОШ БАК ЦЈБ МЛД  

100 пр 20(8,7,5) / 6 / / / / /  

Бацање копља 5 8 13(7,6) / / / / /  

100 м 14(8,3,2,1) 6 / 12(7,5) 4 / / /  

Троскок 4 8(5,3) 16(8,6,2) 1 7 / / /  

1500 м 7 8 / / / 6 / /  

400 м 7 10()6,4 / 8 / 5 / /  

3000 м / 7 / / / / 8 /  

Бацање диска / 11(6,5) 15(8,4,3) 7 / / / /  

4 х 100 м 14(8,6) 5 7 / / / / /  

УКУПНО 1. дан 71 63 57 28 11 11 8 0  

2. ДАН – ЈУНИОРКЕ 

ДИСЦИПЛИНЕ П45 ЦЗБ МЛЗ НБГ КОШ БАК ЦЈБ МЛД  

Кладиво / / 7(4,3) 5 / / 21(8,7,6) /  

400 пр 21(8,7,6) / 7(4,3) 5 / / / /  

200 м 6(3,2,1) 7 4 11(6,5) 8 / / /  

Бацање кугле / 13(7,6) 8 / / / / 5  

Скок у вис / 23(2,8,5,5,3) 5 8(7,1) / / / /  

800 м 8 5 / / / 13(7,6) / /  

Скок у даљ 6 10(5,4,1) 12(7,3,2) 8 / / / /  

5000 м / / / / / / 15(8,7) /  

4 х 400 м 14(8,6) 7 5 / / / / /  

УКУПНО 2. дан 55 65 48 37 8 13 36 5  

УКУПНО 
1. и 2. дан 

126 128 105 65 19 24 44 5  

ПЛАСМАН 2. 1. 3. 4. 7. 6. 5. 8.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

1. ДАН - ЈУНИОРИ 

ДИСЦИПЛИНЕ ЦЗБ МЛЗ П45 НБГ СУР БАК КОШ ЦЈБ ПБГ 

Бацање кладива 11(5,4,2) 15(8,6,1) / 7 3 / / / / 

110 пр 6 8 7 / / / / / / 

100 м 8 2 23(7,6,5,4,1) 3 / / / / / 

Бацање кугле 22(8,6,5,3) 11(7,4) / / 2 / / / / 

1500 м 16(7,6,3) 1 4 / 7(5,2) 8 / / / 

400 м 4 / 11(8,3) 7(5,2) 1 / 7 / 6 

Скок у вис 13(7,6) 17(8,5,4) / / / / / / / 

Скок у даљ 8(5,3) 14(8,6) 14(7,4,2,1) / / / / / / 

5000 м / 8 / / / / / 7 / 

4 х 100 м 9(7,2) 4 17(8,6,3) 5 / / / / / 

УКУПНО 1. дан 97 80 76 22 13 8 7 7 6 

2. ДАН - ЈУНИОРИ 

ДИСЦИПЛИНЕ ЦЗБ МЛЗ П45 НБГ СУР БАК КОШ ЦЈБ ПБГ 

Троскок 12(5,4,3) 13(7,6) 8 / / / / / / 

400 пр 19(8,6,5) / 7 / / / / / / 

Бацање копља 14(8,6) 9(5,4) 7 / 3 / / / / 

200 м / 11(6,5) 19(8,7,4) 3(2,1) / 3 / / / 

800 м 18(7,6,5) 4 / / / 8 / / / 

3000 м стипл / / / / 7 8 / / / 

Бацање диска 15(8,4,2,1) 12(7,5) 6 3 / / / / / 

3000 м 13(8,5) 7 / / 4 / / 9(6,3) / 

4 х 400 м 15(6,5,4) 3 8 7 / / / / / 

УКУПНО 2. дан 106 59 55 13 14 19 0 9 0 

УКУПНО 
1. и 2. дан 

203 139 131 35 27 27 7 16 6 

ПЛАСМАН 1. 2. 3. 4. 6. 5. 8. 7. 9. 

 
НАПОМЕНА: 
БАК је 5. а АК Сурчин 6. због већег броја првих места. 


